Graduate Programs 1

Graduate Programs

Accountancy (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/accountancy/)

Agribusiness and Applied Economics (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/agribusiness-applied-
economics/)

Agricultural & Biosystems Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/agricultural-biosystems-
engineering/)

Agricultural Education (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/agricultural-education/)*

Animal Sciences (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/animal-sciences/)

Anthropology (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/anthropology/)

Architecture (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/architecture/)

Athletic Training (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/athletic-training/)

Biochemistry (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/biochemistry/)

Biology (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/biological-sciences/)

Biomedical Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/biomedical-engineering/)*
Business Administration (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/business-administration/)
Business Administration - Agribusiness (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/mba-agribusiness/)
Business Analytics (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/business-analytics/)

Cereal Science (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/cereal-science/)

Chemistry (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/chemistry/)

Civil Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/civil-engineering/)

Coatings & Polymeric Materials (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/coatings-polymeric-materials/)
Communication (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/communication/)

Community Development* (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/community-development/)
Computer Science (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/computer-science/)

Construction Management (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/construction-management-
engineering/)*

Counselor Education (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/counselor-education/)

Criminal Justice (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/criminal-justice/)

Dietetics (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/dietetics/)*

Education (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/education/)

Educational Leadership (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/educational-leadership/)

Electrical & Computer Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/electrical-computer-engineering/)
English (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/english/)

Environmental & Conservation Science (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/environmental-conservation-
sciences/)

Environmental Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/civil-engineering/)
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2 Graduate Programs

Extension Education (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/extension-education/)

Family and Consumer Science Education (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/family-consumer-science-
education/)*

Genomics, Phenomics, and Bioinformatics (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/genomics-
bioinformatics/)

Health Nutrition and Exercise Science (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/health-nutrition-exercise-
science/)*

History (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/history/)
Horticulture (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/horticulture/)

Human Development and Family Science (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/human-development-
family-science/)

+ Family Financial Planning *
+ Gerontology*
* Youth Development*

Industrial & Manufacturing Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/industrial-manufacturing-
engineering/)

International Agribusiness (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/international-agribusiness/)
Landscape Architecture (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/landscape_arch/)
Mathematics (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/mathematics/)

Mechanical Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/mechanical-engineering/)

Merchandising (https://catalog.ndsu.edu/programs-study/graduate/merchandising/)* (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/
programs-study/graduate/merchandising/)

Microbiology (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/microbiology/)
Music (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/music/)

Natural Resource Sciences (https://catalog.ndsu.edu/programs-study/graduate/natural-resources-management/)* (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-
bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/natural-resources-management/)

Physics (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/physics/)

Plant Pathology (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/plant-pathology/)

Plant Sciences (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/plant-sciences/)

Public Health (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/public-health/)*

Public Policy* (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/public_policy/)

Sociology (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/sociology/)

Software Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/software-engineering/)*

Software and Security Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/software-engineering/)
Statistics (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/statistics/)

Supply Chain Management* (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2023-24/programs-study/graduate/managerial-logistics/)

* Available Online
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